Mayor Rhonda Haight

City Council
Angie Arp, Mayor Pro Tempore
Jack Taylor
Christy Kay
Bill Bivins
William Whaley



City Administrator Eric M. Soroka

City Clerk Amy Mintz

City Attorney Chuck Conerly

City of Blue Ridge

May 26, 2022

Special Called Meeting Agenda

6:00 p.m.

Blue Ridge City Hall

480 West First Street

Blue Ridge, Ga 30513

- 1. Call Meeting to Order
- 2. Prayer and Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Approval of Minutes from Previous Meeting
 - a) May 17, 2022 Council Meeting
 - b) May 17, 2022 Workshop Meeting
- 4. Approval of Agenda or Motion to Amend Agenda (if applicable)
- 5. Action Agenda Items (Items requiring the approval of the City Council)
 - a) Motion to Approve City of Blue Ridge Logo
- 6. Public Comments
- 7. Executive Session (if needed)
- 8. Adjournment

Our Mission Statement

Our mission is to enrich the quality of life in Blue Ridge for all our citizens. We pledge to work in partnership with our residents, all stake holders and the Fannin County government to protect, preserve and secure the quaintness of our small-town community and to enhance the natural beauty of our environment.